
Table 3
Structure of Polish trade with CEFTA in 1996

Exports Imports

Industrial
products

Agricultural
products

Industrial
products

Agricultural
products

CEFTA - of which:

Czech Republic
Hungary
Slovak Republic
Slovenia

94.3

93.7
94.9
96.8
93.5

5.7

6.3
5.1
3.2
6.5

89.0

93.4
68.2
94.0
99.4

11.0

6.6
31.8
6.0
0.6

Source: U. Kope_, Post_py procesu integracji Polski z krajami CEFTA


